MOM200A
Micro-ohmmeter
▪▪ Compact and rugged
▪▪ Easy-to-use
▪▪ 200 A output current
Description
The MOM200A™ is designed to check and measure contact
resistances in high-voltage circuit breakers, disconnecting switches

Mumbai INDIA, Chonburi THAILAND
Sydney AUSTRALIA
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
MOM200A
Incl. Cable set GA-02053,
Ground cable GA-00200,
Transport case GD-00010
115 V Mains voltage BD-11190
230 V Mains voltage BD-12390
Optional
Cable set 10 m
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 35 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 9 kg (19.8 lbs) GA-03103
Cable set 15 m
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 50 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 18.6 kg (40.9 lbs) GA-05153
Calibration shunt
200 A/20 mV BD-90022
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover